9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
3, 4, 5-Way
Direct Mount

See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
Pneumatic Electric
HOW TO ORDER MANUAL VALVES
SAMPLE PART #
See manual and automated part number matrices for itemized options
Valve Series
End Connection
Seat Material
Valve Size Special Designation
Special Designation
33-TH-0150-XXX-M
SERIES
33/43/53
3, 4 & 5-Way
Direct Mount
Multiport Ball Valves
3
See manual and automated part number matrices for itemized options
Pyramidal Stem Seal
Sealing System
Valve Model and
End Connections
Reference
ASME B16.34 (fully conforms)
ASME B1.20.1, B16.11, B16.25
ASME B16.5
API 598
ISO 5211
SIL 3; IEC 61508:2010
PED 2014/68/EU Module H (Series 33 only)
(optional)
ISO 5209
EN 10204-3.1 MTR
ISO 9001:2015, CRN Numbers on file
Design
End Connections
Flanged Ends
Pressure Testing
Mounting
Safety Integrity
CE Approval (optional)
NACE MR0175
Marking System for Valves
Material Certification
Quality Assurance
Standards
Series
33 43 53
3-Way 4-Way 5-Way
NPT 33-TH 43-TH 53-TH
Socket Weld 33-SW 43-SW 53-SW
Butt Weld 33-BW 43-BW 53-BW
Flanged (ASME Class 150) 33-F1 43-F1 53-F1
Flanged (ASME Class 300) 33-F3 43-F3 53-F3
Sanitary Clamp 33-SA 43-SA 53-SA
Sanitary Cavity Filled 33-SF 43-SF 53-SF
 Chevron Packing
Belleville Washer
Lock Saddle
Gland
Anti-Static Device
Bushing
Viton® O-ring
(Other material available)
Stem Nut
 PYRAMIDAL (45°)
Stem & Stem Seal
Germany Patent No. 299 02 532.2
United States Patent No. 5,954,088
China Patent No. ZL 98 2 09161.3
SER
IES 33/43/53 M
ultiport

E CE/PED Certified
M Marine Epoxy Coating
Series 33/43/53HOW TO ORDER:
Manual Valves
33_-TH-0150-XXX-X-XM
SAMPLE PART #
MANUAL VALVE
(2) Valve Series
(4) End Connection
(3) Body/Ball/Stem
Material
(5)Valve Size
(6) Seat, Lining, &
Trim Material
(7) Special Designation
(8) Additional Specials (9) Special Designation
(10) O-Ring
(11) Additional Specials
17-4 PH® is a registered trademark of AK Steel Corporation.
Chemraz® is a registered trademark of Greene, Tweed & Co.
Markez® is a registered trademark of Marco Rubber & Plastic Products Inc.
Perlast® is a registered trademark of Precision Polymer Engineering Limited.
TFM™ is a trademark of Dyneon™, a 3M Company.
24
2 Valve Series
33 3-Way Full Port, Multiport
43 4-Way Full Port, Multiport
53 5-Way Full Port, Multiport
4 End Connection
T NPT Ends
S Socket Weld Ends
B Butt Weld Ends
F 150# Flanged Ends
3 300# Flanged Ends
C Sanitary Clamp Ends
D Tube O.D. Ends
3 Body Material
Blank Valve Series Standard (316SST or 316LSST)
C Carbon Steel
6 Vavle Size
025 1/4" 150 1-1/2"
038 3/8" 200 2"
050 1/2" 250 2-1/2"
075 3/4" 300 3"
100 1" 400 4"
125 1-1/4"
TFM™ is a trademark of Dyneon™, a 3M Company.
5 Seat, Lining & Trim Materials
1 Valve Series Standard (RTFE)
P Virgin TFE Seats (PTFE)
U UHMWPE Seats
S 50/50 STFE Seats
C 25% Carbon Graphite, 75% PTFE Seats (CTFE)
T TFM™-1600 Seats
E All TFM™-1600 Seats, Seals, and Packing
A 50% SS Powder/50% TFM™-1600 Seats (STFM)
F PTFE Cavity Filler Seats
H TFM Cavity Filler Seats and Seals
J STFE Cavity Filler Seats
R RTFE Cavity Filler Seats
M MG1241 Seats
8 Accessories/Options Model no.
X No Specials
A TYPE 4 Solenoid 120VAC TVCS-X411-4N-A120
B TYPE 7 Solenoid 120VAC TVC6-X411-7N-A120
C Intrinsically Safe Solenoid TVIS-X411-4N-D24
D TYPE 4 Solenoid 24VDC TVCS-X411-4N-D24
F TYPE 7 Solenoid 24VDC TVC6-X411-7N-D24
Q TYPE 4 SST Solenoid 120VAC TVSS-X411-4N-A120
M TYPE 7 SST Solenoid 120VAC TVSS-X411-7N-A120
L TYPE 4 SST Solenoid 24VDC TVSS-X411-4N-D24
N TYPE 7 SST Solenoid 24VDC TVSS-X411-7N-D24
P Pneumatic Positioner PPR-1200

* Other Port Arrangement
(see Pages 8 & 9 for more options)
Series 33/43/53 HOW TO ORDER:
Automated Valves w/ Options
7 Actuator - Electric (On-Off)
WEX1 WE-350 WEG1 WE-5200
WEA1 WE-500 WEH1 WE-6900
WEB1 WE-690 WEJ1 WE-10500
WEC1 WE-1350 WEK1 WE-17500
WED1 WE-1700 WEL1 WE-25900
WEE1 WE-2640 WEM1 WE-53000
WEF1 WE-4400 WEN1 WE-80000
7 Actuator - Electric (Modulating)
WEA2 WEM-500 WEH2 WEM-6900
WEB2 WEM-690 WEJ2 WEM-10500
WEC2 WEM-1350 WEK2 WEM-17500
WED2 WEM-1700 WEL2 WEM-25900
WEE2 WEM-2640 WEM2 WEM-53000
WEF2 WEM-4400 WEN2 WEM-80000
WEG2 WEM-5200
7 (B)  Pneumatic Action
D Double Acting (DA)
S Spring CW (5 springs)*
O Spring CCW (5 springs)*
4 Spring CW (4 springs)**
F Spring CCW (4 springs)**
6 Spring CW (6 springs)
H Spring CCW (6 springs)
*2500 & 3500 80 psig spring
**2500 & 3500 60 psig spring
7 (A)  Pneumatic Actuator - S2 Series
S2C S2-052 S2G S2-125
S2D S2-063 S2H S2-140
S2E S2-083 S2J S2-160
S2F S2-105 S2K S2-210
33_43_53-3R-20250506
Copyright 2013 A-T Controls, Inc.
LIT0007-3R
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
PHONE (513) 247-5465
FAX (513) 247-5462
33_-T1-025/3RDD-XX-L
SAMPLE PART #
AUTOMATED VALVE
(10) Special Designation
(2) Valve Series
 (3) Body/Ball/Stem
Material
 (6) Valve Size
(5) Seat, Lining, & Trim
Material
(4) End Connection
(7A) TRIAC Actuator Series
(7A) Actuator Size
(7B) Double Acting
(8) Accessory
(9) Accessory
17-4 PH® is a registered trademark of AK Steel Corporation.
Chemraz® is a registered trademark of Greene, Tweed & Co.
Markez® is a registered trademark of Marco Rubber & Plastic Products Inc.
Perlast® is a registered trademark of Precision Polymer Engineering Limited.
TFM™ is a trademark of Dyneon™, a 3M Company.
Viton® is a registered trademark of E. I. DuPont de Nemours.
7 (A) Pneumatic Actuator - 3R, 3N, 3P Series
3RC 3R10 3RM 3R850
3RD 3R20 3RN 3R1000
3RE 3R40 3RP 3R1200
3RF 3R80 3RR 3R1750
3RG 3R130 3RS 3R2400
3RH 3R200 3RT 3R2500